
 

Modified from 2/24/17 to 3/10/17       

243 Spring Lake - Davis Commute AM (M-F) 
 

       

        

 1st Bus AM 2nd Bus AM      

E. Heritage at Miekle 7:15 AM 7:45 AM    

Farmers Central at Pioneer 7:20 AM 7:50 AM    

E. Gibson at County Fair Mall 7:27 AM 7:57 AM      

County Fair Mall 7:30 AM 8:00 AM      

Hutchinson at Health Sciences 7:48 AM 8:18 AM      

UC Davis Silo 7:51 AM 8:21 AM      

Art Building 7:54 AM 8:24 AM      

Russell Blvd @ California Ave 8:00 AM 8:30 AM      

        

243 Spring Lake - Davis Commute PM (M-F) 
 

       

 1st Bus PM 2nd Bus PM      

Russell Blvd @ California Ave 5:02 PM 5:32 PM    

Shields Library 5:09 PM 5:39 PM    

UC Davis Silo 5:11 PM 5:41 PM      

Hutchinson at Health Sciences 5:14 PM 5:44 PM      

County Fair Mall 5:32 PM 6:02 PM      

E. Gibson at County Fair Mall 5:35 PM 6:05 PM      

Farmers Central at Miekle 5:42 PM 6:12 PM      

E. Heritage at Miekle 5:48 PM 6:18 PM      

 


